MEDIA RELEASE AND AUTHORIZATION

Shenandoah Valley Airsoft

- 1. I, the undersigned, understand and hereby authorize Shenandoah Valley Airsoft to photograph me, take motion pictures of me, take video footage of me, and/or make electronic sound recordings of me (herein referred to as "Photographic or Electronic Reproductions").
- 2. I authorize the use, reproduction and publishing of any such Photographic or Electronic Reproductions, including my name, image, likeness, and/or voice, for any purpose, including, but not limited to promotional, educational and other publicity purposes as may be deemed appropriate by Shenandoah Valley Airsoft. The Photographic or Electronic Reproductions may also appear on the Shenandoah Valley Airsoft website. I understand that I may be identifiable from such Photographic or Electronic Reproductions.
- 3. I understand that I will not be entitled to, nor will I receive, any compensation for the use, reproduction or publication of the Photographic or Electronic Reproductions by Shenandoah Valley Airsoft.
- 4. This authorization is continuous and may only be withdrawn by me by giving specific written notice to Shenandoah Valley Airsoft.

AGREED AND ACCEPTED BY:

Print Name		
Address		
City, State, Zip		
Phone		
Signature:		
Date:		
IF PARTICIPAN	IT IS UNDER AGE 18:	
Parent/Guardian P	rinted Name:	
Parent/Guardian S	ignature:	
Date:		
12003124		